WINL
LIST

WELCOME TO THE ROYAL SENSES,
CURIO COLLECTION
BY HILTON ON CRETE !

| would like to guide you through the rich wine history
of Cretan vineyards and winemakers.

At the Royal Senses we believe that the Earth with her
gifts is the ticket to an unforgettable experience.
An experience that will be engraved
in our mind and our heart.

The wines that are available for you have been
hand-picked by us and we present them to you with
pleasure. Legendary wine-makers with rare bottlings,

independent growers with special cuvees and magical
vintages from historical wine regions make up the
stations of this wondrous journey. We are proud of
the New Wines of Greece and we will be happy to
suggest to you some of the most interesting.

We will be more than happy to participate in any of
our themed wine-tasting sessions that we organise in
cooperation with our wine producers in our beautiful
wine cellar. Finally, do not hesitate to let your wine
adventure at our in- house Sommelier's hands. We
wish you a memorable gastronomical journey in
the vineyards of Greece and the world... with us!

"Stin Ygeia Sas”

Nikolas Giannopoulos DipWSET

Best Sommelier of Greece (2011,12,14) | Gaggenau International Sommelier Winner 2014
Third Best Young Sommelier of the World (2010, 2011) | Represent of Greece in the Best
Sommelier of the World Competition (Tokyo, Japan 2013 - Mendoza, Argentina 2016)
Represent of Greece in the Best Sommelier of Europe Competition (San Remo-Monaco 2013)
Technical Director & Deputy Secretary General Greek Sommeliers Association

v

THE ROYAL SENSES

RESORT & SPA CRETE

CURIO COLLECTION
by Hilton™



CHAMPAGNL

Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV URVILLE FRANCE
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV EPERNAY. FRaNCE
Chardonay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Moet & Chandon Ice Impeérial EPERNAY, FRANCE
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Drappier Brut Rosé NV URVILLE, FRANCE
Pinot Noir

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
ROSé NV EPERNAY, FRANCE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

SPARKLING WINLS

Soffio Prosecco DOC VENETITALY
Gleraw

Chandon Garden Spritz,
Domaine Chandon ARGENTINA
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Semillon

Murray Moscato d'Asti,
Beppe Marino PIEMONTE, ITALY
Moscato

Zazazu, Lyrarakis Estate HERAKLION. CRETE
Vilana, Moschato Spinas, Vidiano

Snob White,
Monsieur Nicolas Winery KARDITSA THESSALY
Muscat Hamburg

Snob Rosé,
Monsieur Nicolas Winery KARDITSA THESSALY
Limnionas

GREEK
WHITE WINLS

CRETE

White Diva,

Klados Winery MYLOPOTAMOS, RETHYMNON
Vidiano

Lagara White,

Methqkis Winery MARGARITES, RETHYMNON

Vilana, Vidiano

Psarades Vineyard,
Lyrqrdkis Winery ALAGNI, HERAKLION
Dafni

Psarades Vineyard,
Lyrarakis Winery ALAGNI, HERAKLION
Plyto

€93

€158

€199

€128

€199

€26

€55

€28

€28

€47

€50

€27

€27

€36

€36



Ippodromos Vineyard,

Oak-aged, Lyrarakis Winery A-AGNI HERAKLION
Vidiano

Queen Vilana,

Lyrarakis Winery ALAGNI, HERAKLION
Vilana

| SEXY,
Hetero Wines HERAKLION
Thrapsathiri, Vilana

Afronas Chronos,
Pnevmatikakis Winery cHANIA
Malvazia Aromatica

Agkali,
Pnevmatikakis Winery CHANIA
Malagousia

Moschato Spinas,
Domaine Paterianakis MELESSES, HERAKLION
Muscat of Spina

Assyrtiko,
Domaine Paterianakis MELESSES, HERAKLION
Assyrtiko

Aspra Charakiq,

Strataridakis Winery ARKALOCHORI, HERAKLION
Vidiano

Thalassoinos,

Strataridakis Winery ARKALOCHORI, HERAKLION
Chardonnay

Aspros Lagos,

Oak-aged, Douloufakis Winery PAFNES HERAKLION
Vidiano

Dafnios White,

Douloufakis Winery DAFNES, HERAKLION

Vidiano

Sophiaq,

Efrosini Winery HERAKLION

Chardonnay, Vidiano

Praxis VI,
Haralabakis Winery ARKALOCHORI, HERAKLION
Vilana, Malvasia

Pentozali,
Kourkoulou Winery CHANIA
Vilana, Vidiano, Liatiko, Muscat of Spina

Nostos,
Manousakis Winery VATOLAKKOS, CHANIA
Roussanne

Sirines Demi-Sec,
Vorizanakis Winery HERAKLION
Athiri, Moscato-Spinas

Little Angel Vorizanakis Winery HERAKLION
Thrapsathiri, Vidiano

Creta Palace, Vorizanakis Winery HERAKLION
Vilana-Sauvignon blanc (375ml)

€48

€29

€36

€26

€25

€31

€36

€28

€27

€46

€27

€36

€30

€25

€58

€28

€29

€17



NORTHERN GREECE

Chardonnay Domaine Kikones K°MOTN!
Chardonnay, Maronia

Gerovas“eiou Estqte EPANOMI, THESSALONIKI
Assyrtiko, Malagousia

Malagousia Gerovasileiou,
Gerovqsileiou Estqte EPANOMI, THESSALONIKI
Malagousia

Alpha Estate FLORINA
Sauvignon Blanc

Techni Alypias, Wine Art Estate PRAMA
Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko

Monarch White, Hetero Wines FLORINA
Sauvignon Blanc

Malagousia, Domaine Costa Lazaridi PRAMA
Malagousia

CENTRAL GREECE

Katsaros Estate XRANIA
Chardonnay

Deucalion,
Monsieur Nicolas Winery KARDITSA THESSALY
Assyrtiko

Kriovrisi, Hatzimichalis Domaine ATALANT! VALLEY
Sauvignon Blanc

PELOPONNESE

Mantineiq,
Tselepos Estate MANTINEIA
Moschofilero P.D.O.

Sofia, Semeli Estate NEMEA
Moschofilero, Assyrtiko

Ritinitis Nobilis Retsina, Gaia Estate NEVMEA
Roditis

Santameriana Natural,
Sant'or Wines SANTAMERI ACHAIA
Agiorgitiko

Viognier Eclectique, Domaine Skouras ARGOLIDA
Viognier

SANTORINI

Santorini, Argiros Estate”P© SANTORINI
Assyrtiko

Santorini Oak aged,
Domqine Sigqlqs P.D.O SANTORINI
Assyrtiko

Nassitis, Vassaltis Vineyards SANTORINI
Assyrtiko, Athiri, Aidani

CYPRUS

Alina, Vouni Panayia PAFOS
Xynisteri

€72

€39

€45

€52

€36

€38

€40

€54

€42

€38

€28

€37

€29

€36

€70

€67

€67

€56

€39



INTERNATIONAL
WHITE WINLS

Chablis Maison Castel BURGUNDY. FRANCE
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Blanc Couvent Des Jacobins'’,
Maison Louis Jadot BURGUNDY. FRANCE
Chardonnay

Pouilly Fume Tradition,
Domaine Serge Dagueneau “O'RE VALLEY, FRANCE
Sauvignon Blanc

Mouton Cadet Blanc,
Baron Philippe de Rothshild BORPEAUX FRANCE
Sauvignon Blanc

La Farra,
Pinot Grigio VENETO. ITALY
Pinot Grigio

Riesling Dr. L,
Dr. Loosen MOSEL, GERMANY
Riesling

Vina Esmeraldaq,
quilia Torres CATALUNYA, SPAIN
GewdUrztraminer, Muscatel of Alexandria

Private Selection Chardonnay,
Robert Mondovi CALIFORNIA, USA
Chardonnay

Coopers Creek Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc

NON- ALCOHOLIC WINE

My Weisser Bio

My Weisser Bio, by the glass

€130

€69

€63

€37

€29

€35

€28

€62

€52

€33

€7



GREEK
ROSE WINES

CRETE

Lagara Rosé,
Methakis MARGARITES, RETHYMNON

Liatiko, Kotsifali

Pentozali Rosé,

Kourkoulou Winery RETHYMNON
Liatiko

Queen Lyrarakis,

Lyraquis Winery ALAGNI, RETHYMNON
Kotsifali

Kedros Rosé,

Lyrarakis Winery ALAGNI HERAKLION
Liatiko

Melissinos,

Domaine Paterianaki MELESSES, HERAKLION
Kotsifali, Syrah

Dafnios,
Douloufakis Wines PAFNES
Liatiko, Vidiano

Kapetanissaq,
Amargiotakis Winery PAFNES
Moschato Spinas, Liatiko

Nostos Pink,
MGnOUSGkiS Winery VATOLAKOS, CHANIA
Syrah, Grenache, Romeiko

Starlight,
Pnevmatikakis Winery CHANIA
Syrah, Liatiko

Fantaxa,
Vorizanakis Winery HERAKLION
Mandilari

Creta Palace,
Vorizanakis Winery HERAKLION
Liatiko,Grenache Rouge (375ml)

NORTHERN GREECE

Domaine Costa Larazidi Merlot Rosé PRAMA
Merlot, Grenache Rouge, Agiorgitiko

Rosé,
A|pha Estate AMYNTAION, FLORINA
Xinomavro

CENTRAL GREECE

Moi, Je m'en Fous Rosé,
Monsieur Nicolas Winery KARDITSA THESSALY
Muscat of Hamburg

Pink Pull,
quipidis Estate VOUNENA, THESSALY
Sangiovese

€28

€29

€30

€48

€38

€28

€30

€34

€25

€48

€17

€45

€52

€34

€33



INTERNATIONAL
ROSE WINLS

Cote de Rosés, €50
Gerdrd Bertrand LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah
Chateau Miraval, €73

Mirqvql Rosé COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Cinsault, Grenache Rouge, Rolle, Syrah
M de Minuty, €62

Chdtedu Minuty COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Cinsault, Grenache Rouge, Syrah



GRLEEK
RED WINLS

CRETE

Lagara Red,
Methakis Winery MARGARITES, RETHYMNON
Liatiko, Kotsifali, Cabernet Sauvignon

Nostos Alexandra's,
Mcnousa kiS Winery VATOLAKOS CHANIA
Syrah, Mourvedre, Grenache Rouge

Queen Kotsifali
Lyraquis Winery ALAGNI, HERAKLION
Kotsifali

Plakoura Vineyard,
Lyrarakis Winery ALAGNI, HERAKLION
Mandilari

Ichnilatis,
StrqtqrikoiS Winery ARKALOCHORI, HERAKLION
Syrah, Kotsifali

Dafnios Red,

Douloufakis Winery PDO. DAFNES

Liatiko

Enstikto,

Silva Daskalaki Winery PALAN! HERAKLION
Syrah, Kotsifali

Praxis 1V,
quolabakis Winery ARKALOCHORI, HERAKLION
Kotsifali, Mandilari

Fragospito Red,
GClVClIClS Winery VORIAS, HERAKLION
Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Issorropia,
Efrosini Winery HERAKLION
Cabernet Sauvignon

Creta Palace,
Vorizanakis Winery HERAKLION
Liatiko, Cabernet Sauvignon (375ml)

NORTHERN GREECE

Amethystos Rouge,
Domaine Costa Lazaridi AG/ORGITIKO, DRAMA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Agiorgitiko

Domaine Costa Lazaridi Syrah PRAMA
Syrah

Mavro Provato, Chateau Nico Lazaridi PANGEON
Merlot, Syrah

Gerovasileiou Estate EPANOM!
Syrah, Merlot, Limnio

Naoussa, Markovitis Winery NACUSSA
Xinomavro P.D.O.

IONIAN ISLANDS

Orgion, Sclavos Winery CEPHALONIA
Mavrodaphne P.D.O.

€28

€43

€30

€53

€48

€26

€61

€28

€40

€42

€17

€80

€55

€42

€47

€36

€48



PELOPONNESE

Themelio Nemea Reserve,
Gofas Estate NEMEA
Agiorgitiko P.D.O.

Deux Collins,
Tselepos Estate ARKADIA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

CYPRUS

Plakota,
Vouni Panayia Mavro PAFOS
Maratheftiko

INTERNATIONAL
RED WINLS

Mouton Cadet,
Baron Philippe de Rothshild BORPEAUX, FRANCE

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Isolee Olena
Chianti Classico TUSCANY.ITALY
Sangiovese, Canaiolo

Private Selection Cabernet Sauvignon,
Robert Mondqvi CALIFORNIA, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon

Serie A Malbec,

ZuCqudi MENDOZA , ARGENTINA

Malbec

DESSERT WINLS

Liastos, Lyrarakis Winery A-AGN! HERAKLION
Plyto, Assyrtiko, Thrapsathiri, Dafni, Vilana,
Vidiano (375ml)

Vinsanto 4 Years Barrel Aged,
Argyros Estate SANTORINI
Assyrtiko, Athiri, Aidani P.D.O. (500ml)

Samos Anthemis,
UWC Samos SAMOS
Muscat P.D.O. (500ml)

€42

€35

€39

€38

€67

€62

€47

€47

€104

€32



MAGNUM BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial REMS FRANCE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Dom Pérignon EPERNAY, FRANCE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

WHITE WINES

Nostos Roussanne,
Manousa kiS Winery VATOLAKOS, CHANIA, GREECE
Roussanne

Ovilos,
Vivlia Chora Estate PANGEON, GREECE
Semillon, Assyrtiko

Gerovassileiou
Estqte Chdrdonndy EPANOMI, THESSALONIKI, GREECE
Chardonnay

ROSE WINES

Domaine Costa Lazaridi Merlot PRAMA GREECE
Merlot

Cotes des Roses,
Gerard Bertrand LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault

RED WINES

Aspros Lagos,
Douloufakis Estate PAFNES CRETE
Cabernet Sauvignon

Alpha Estqte SMX AMYNDEON, GREECE
Syrah, Merlot, Xinomavro

Techni Alipias Red,
Wine Art Estate PRAMA GREECE
Cabernet Sauvignon, Agiorgitiko

€300

€2400

€140

€125

€115

€120

€135

€80

€145

€90



WINLS BY GLASS

WHITE WINE

Aspra Charakia
Thrapsathiri, Vilana

Armeria
Vidiano, Chardonnay

Sohoro White, Oak-aged, Maragkakis Winery

Chardonnay, Vidiano

ROSE WINES

Vera Rosa
Syrah, Kotsifali

Armeria
Liatiko, Syrah

Kedros, Lyrarakis Winery
Old vines Liatiko

RED WINES

Strata
Kotsifali

Armeria
Syrah, Kotsifali

Douloufakis Winery, Sangiovese-Cabernet
Sauvignon Sangiovese-Cabernet Sauvignon

BELER

Local Draft Beer 300ml / 500ml
Voria

Amstel Free (No Alcohol)
Amstel Radler

Heineken

Weiss

€7

€7

€10

€7

€7

€10

€7

€7

€10

€5.5 /€7
€6

€7

€6

€6.5

€75



REFRESHMENTS

Local Soft Drinks €5
Soft Drinks €5
Iced Tea €5
Fruit Juices €5
Ginger Beer €5.5

WATER

Local Still Mineral Water 1L €4.5
Local sparkling water 330ml €35
Perrier 330ml €5
Xino Nero 750ml €4.8
San Pellegrino 750ml €73

HOT BEVERAGLS

Espresso / Double €5/ €55
Espresso Decaffeinated €55
Cappuccino €6
Filtered Coffee €5
Tea €4.5

V.AT. IS INCLUDED IN PRICES

CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT
(RECEIPT - INVOICE) HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED

THE RESTAURANT / BAR IS LEGALLY REQUIRED TO ISSUE OFFICIAL
RECEIPTS, CERTIFIED BY THE RELEVANT TAX OFFICE
THE RESTAURANT / BAR IS LEGALLY REQUIRED TO PRESENT
COMPLAINT/COMMENT FORMS IN A SPECIAL BOX NEXT TO THE EXIT

PERSONS UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE ARE PROHIBITED FROM
CONSUMING ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

RESPONSIBLE FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF
STATUTORY REGULATIONS: HOTEL MANAGER



